

Hendricks County, Indiana 4-H Horse and Pony Club





Bridle Bunch Family and Friends Sponsorship

Hendricks County 4-H Bridle Bunch is looking for financial support for our 2024 year! With YOUR help we can continue to provide our kids with awesome end of year awards, supplies for our clinics, meetings, or shows, and support our annual scholarship awards!

Every year the Bridle Bunch Club purchases an estimated 100 club shirts for our members, and while **ANY and ALL donations are welcome**, we want to offer you two packages options to advertise your business on our shirts!!

- Option 1 Your Business Name listed under Sponsors on the back of our club shirts. - \$50.00
- Option 2 Your Business Logo shown on the back of our club shirts. - \$100.00

Please email logos to:4HBridleBunch@gmail.com

Accepted forms of payment include: Venmo payment made to: @Bridle-Bunch Check made out to Bridle Bunch

- Given to local 4-H'er
- Call for pick up: Michelle 317-608-8832
- Mail to: 4-H Bridle Bunch
 PO Box 7, Danville, IN 46122



Logos and Payment Due by: 3/18/2024

Thank you for considering supporting Hendricks County 4-H Bridle Bunch!!